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1 戸田村 323-00 153 52 0.2 0.2 0.1 0.1 57 35 96 17

2 伊豆長岡町 321-00 339 147 0.4 0.6 0.3 0.4 199 122 140 26

3 浅羽町 481-00 516 949 0.7 1.3 1.8 2.2 411 931 105 18

4 河津町 302-00 478 185 0.6 1.9 0.4 2.5 257 143 221 42

5 大仁町 327-00 522 204 0.7 2.6 0.4 2.9 222 149 300 55

6 掛川市 213-00 2,833 2,433 3.7 6.3 4.7 7.6 1,901 2,266 932 167

7 豊岡村 485-00 615 421 0.8 7.1 0.8 8.4 352 376 263 45

8 富士川町 381-00 406 121 0.5 7.7 0.2 8.6 115 70 291 51

9 森町 461-00 968 917 1.3 8.9 1.8 10.4 642 855 326 62

10 相良町 422-00 1,456 1,601 1.9 10.8 3.1 13.4 1,175 1,549 281 51

11 熱海市 205-00 320 97 0.4 11.2 0.2 13.6 119 66 201 31

12 岡部町 401-00 716 488 0.9 12.2 0.9 14.6 505 452 211 37

13 御前崎市 223-00 1,424 1,125 1.9 14.0 2.2 16.7 1,046 1,061 378 64

14 裾野市 220-00 1,206 524 1.6 15.6 1.0 17.7 529 398 677 125

15 浜松市 202-00 7,003 3,695 9.1 24.8 7.1 24.8 4,142 3,198 2,861 497

16 龍山村 486-00 159 44 0.2 25.0 0.1 24.9 56 25 103 19

17 長泉町 342-00 353 206 0.5 25.4 0.4 25.3 194 178 159 27

18 豊田町 484-00 744 540 1.0 26.4 1.0 26.3 494 492 250 48

19 細江町 521-00 942 794 1.2 27.6 1.5 27.8 674 748 268 46

20 松崎町 305-00 558 138 0.7 28.4 0.3 28.1 113 62 445 76

21 大東町 447-00 1,157 751 1.5 29.9 1.4 29.5 769 682 388 70

22 春野町 462-00 670 273 0.9 30.8 0.5 30.0 348 216 322 58

23 三ケ日町 523-00 1,514 2,017 2.0 32.7 3.9 33.9 1,293 1,977 221 40

24 水窪町 488-00 209 41 0.3 33.0 0.1 34.0 28 13 181 28

25 富士市 210-00 2,665 1,849 3.5 36.5 3.5 37.5 1,407 1,622 1,258 227

26 佐久間町 487-00 379 87 0.5 37.0 0.2 37.7 94 39 285 47

27 蒲原町 382-00 129 41 0.2 37.2 0.1 37.8 53 29 76 11

28 三島市 206-00 1,019 672 1.3 38.5 1.3 39.0 629 599 390 73

29 川根町 426-00 629 402 0.8 39.3 0.8 39.8 498 382 131 20

30 菊川市 224-00 2,500 2,747 3.3 42.6 5.3 45.1 1,895 2,635 605 112

31 沼津市 203-00 1,883 1,596 2.5 45.0 3.1 48.1 1,261 1,492 622 104

32 焼津市 212-00 1,576 678 2.1 47.1 1.3 49.4 849 545 727 134

33 伊東市 208-00 658 274 0.9 47.9 0.5 49.9 328 220 330 53

34 伊豆市 222-00 2,308 776 3.0 51.0 1.5 51.4 972 520 1,336 256

35 福田町 482-00 480 359 0.6 51.6 0.7 52.1 186 309 294 50

36 島田市 209-00 2,024 1,506 2.6 54.2 2.9 55.0 1,317 1,378 707 128

37 引佐町 522-00 1,200 693 1.6 55.8 1.3 56.3 717 602 483 91

38 雄踏町 505-00 295 114 0.4 56.2 0.2 56.5 128 86 167 28

39 函南町 325-00 733 515 1.0 57.1 1.0 57.5 459 466 274 48

40 大須賀町 442-00 434 467 0.6 57.7 0.9 58.4 292 441 142 26

41 新居町 503-00 180 51 0.2 58.0 0.1 58.5 68 33 112 18

42 浜北市 218-00 1,801 1,029 2.4 60.3 2.0 60.5 915 874 886 155

43 舞阪町 502-00 61 9 0.1 60.4 0.0 60.5 19 5 42 5

44 東伊豆町 301-00 378 222 0.5 60.9 0.4 60.9 264 205 114 18

45 南伊豆町 304-00 582 162 0.8 61.6 0.3 61.2 199 98 383 64

46 中川根町 427-00 828 384 1.1 62.7 0.7 62.0 520 333 308 51

47 磐田市 211-00 1,442 1,967 1.9 64.6 3.8 65.7 1,090 1,903 352 63

48 清水町 341-00 264 96 0.3 64.9 0.2 65.9 121 69 143 27

49 金谷町 425-00 925 1,041 1.2 66.2 2.0 67.9 723 1,006 202 35

50 袋井市 216-00 1,516 1,898 2.0 68.1 3.6 71.5 1,046 1,816 470 83

51 静岡市 201-00 8,105 4,544 10.6 78.7 8.7 80.2 4,984 4,004 3,121 540

52 小山町 344-00 799 492 1.0 79.8 0.9 81.2 505 438 294 54

53 賀茂村 307-00 103 24 0.1 79.9 0.0 81.2 21 10 82 14

54 吉田町 424-00 547 287 0.7 80.6 0.5 81.7 253 235 294 53

55 本川根町 428-00 393 130 0.5 81.1 0.2 82.0 164 91 229 39

56 由比町 383-00 336 144 0.4 81.6 0.3 82.3 188 118 148 26

57 藤枝市 214-00 2,658 1,668 3.5 85.0 3.2 85.5 1,699 1,488 959 180

58 芝川町 361-00 785 260 1.0 86.1 0.5 86.0 309 171 476 89

59 天竜市 217-00 669 212 0.9 86.9 0.4 86.4 246 142 423 70
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60 御殿場市 215-00 2,351 1,459 3.1 90.0 2.8 89.2 1,442 1,291 909 168

61 西伊豆町 306-00 141 29 0.2 90.2 0.1 89.2 37 13 104 16

62 下田市 219-00 544 140 0.7 90.9 0.3 89.5 117 63 427 78

63 竜洋町 483-00 516 365 0.7 91.6 0.7 90.2 315 328 201 37

64 富士宮市 207-00 2,381 1,743 3.1 94.7 3.3 93.5 1,056 1,514 1,325 229

65 大井川町 402-00 1,093 548 1.4 96.1 1.0 94.6 614 455 479 94

66 韮山町 326-00 649 379 0.8 97.0 0.7 95.3 442 341 207 38

67 湖西市 221-00 1,023 748 1.3 98.3 1.4 96.7 643 683 380 65

68 榛原町 423-00 1,293 1,719 1.7 100.0 3.3 100.0 1,083 1,681 210 37

76,536 52,289 100.0 100.0


